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MANAGEMENT

PHARMACY

PHYSIOTHERAPY

NURSING

COURSE ADMISSION FEE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR

COURSE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4th YEAR

B.Com

BBA

BCA

BBA Aviation

25,000

25,000

25,000

75,000

55,000

60,000

70,000

1,30,000

55,000

55,000

60,000

60,000

55,000

55,000

60,000

60,000

B.Com Advanced

BBA Advanced

BCA Advanced

75,000

75,000

75,000

90,000

90,000

1,10,000

75,000

75,000

80,000

55,000

55,000

60,000

B. Pharmacy*

COURSE

BPT*

COURSE

BSc Nursing*

GNM*

P.B.Sc

M.Sc (Community)

* Including food & accommodation
Additional Fee for all Courses (Only in first year)
Karnataka Students 5,000/- | Non - Karnataka Students 20,000/- | SAARC 30,000/- | Hostel 60,000/- Yearly | Deposit 5,000/- (NR)

M.Sc (MSN,OBG,Ped,Psychiatric)

D. Pharmacy

2,35,000

1,20,000

1,55,000

60,000

1,55,000

-

1,55,000

1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4th YEAR

2,50,000 1,25,000 1,25,000 1,25,000

1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4th YEAR

3,25,000 1,90,000 1,90,000 1,90,000

1,65,000 1,15,000 1,15,000 -

1,20,000 70,000 - -

1,40,000 70,000 - -

1,50,000 1,00,000 - -

-

University Eligibility fees extra for Management courses as per university norms 


