

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24

- **AVIATION**
- **MANAGEMENT**
- **PHARMACY**
- **PHYSIOTHERAPY**
- **NURSING**

MANAGEMENT

COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR
B.Com	25,000	55,000	55,000	55,000
ВВА	25,000	60,000	55,000	55,000
BCA	25,000	70,000	60,000	60,000
BBA Aviation	75,000	1,30,000	60,000	60,000
B.Com Advanced	75,000	90,000	75,000	55,000
BBA Advanced	75,000	90,000	75,000	55,000
BCA Advanced	75,000	1,10,000	80,000	60,000

PHARMACY

COURSE	1 st YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 th YEAR
B. Pharmacy*	2,35,000	1,55,000	1,55,000	1,55,000
D. Pharmacy	1,20,000	60,000	_	-

PHYSIOTHERAPY

COURSE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 th YEAR
BPT*	2,50,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000

NURSING

COURSE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 th YEAR
BSc Nursing*	3,25,000	1,90,000	1,90,000	1,90,000
GNM*	1,65,000	1,15,000	1,15,000	_
P.B.Sc	1,20,000	70,000	-	_
M.Sc (Community)	1,40,000	70,000	-	-
M.SC (MSN,OBG,Ped,Psychiatric)	1,50,000	1,00,000	-	-

* Including food & accommodation

Karnataka Students 5,000/- | Non - Karnataka Students 20,000/- | SAARC 30,000/- | Hostel 60,000/- Yearly | Deposit 5,000/- (NR)